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Seniors Regional 1 / .

Feminines Regional 1 / .

Challenge U16f A 11 / Régional 2

U14 Ligue D1 - Escaut / .

Challenge U17 Futsal / .

20214.1

22174.2

26587.1

24926.1

27005.1

Escaudoeuvres Cas 1

Merignies Ol. 1

Merignies Ol. 5

Escaudoeuvres Cas 5

Lille Metrop. Futsal 1

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

12/02/2022

12/02/2022

13/02/2022

Poule C

Poule 0

Poule C

Poule B

Poule .

23407154

23448197

24216999

23742657

24353882

Itancourt Neuville E 1

Bousbecque Fcf 1

Douaisis Ff 6

Hordain Us 5

Oye Plage Futsal A. 1

512853

539335

539335

512853

582703

540867

782535

751103

501108

554239

460

219

529

509

542

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP


